Offene Weine:

Deutschland, Frankreich, Italien

Sudafrika, USA

Flaschenweine:

Deutschland

Hessische Bergstrasse, Baden, Rheingau

Spanien

Rioja, Ribera del Duero

Griechenland

Frankreich

Loire, Burgund, Bordeaux

Italien

Sidtirol, Venezien, Piemont, Toskana

Ubersee
Sidafrika, Australien, Argentinien

Chile, Neuseeland, USA

Prickelndes Vergnugen

Prosecco, Champagner



Offene Weine 0,2l

Riesling trocken Schloss Vollrads, Rheingau 7,90 €
Audimax Riesling feinherb Weinhaus Studier, Pfalz 7,90 €
Rosé Cétes de Gascogne Domaine de Millet 6,90 €

Chardonnay Vieilles Vignes, Languedoc 6,90 €
Sauvignon Blanc Vieilles Vignes, Languedoc 6,90 €
Cheval d'Or Merlot IGP Vieilles Vignes, Languedoc 6,90 €

Aliotto, Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Tenuta Podernovo, Toscana 8,90 €

12 Monate Barrique

Discover, Pinotage, Shiraz Spier 1692, Stellenbosch 7,90 €

Cabernet Sauvignon Classic Beringer, California 7,90 €

2015 Langwerth von Simmern Freiherr Langwerth von Simmern 0,11 5,90 €

2016 Gran Passione Casa Vinicola, Veneto 0,21 8,90 €



DEUTSCHLAND
Hessische Bergstrale

2016 Weissburgunder trocken

Baden
2015 Jedentag Weisswein QbA
Sauvignon, Riesling, Miller Thurgau
2016 Oberbergener Balkgeige
Grauburgunder trocken
2015 Muskateller trocken VDP Erste Lage
2015 Heger Fidelius Cuveé

2013 Oberbergener Balkgeige
Spatburgunder Qualitatswein trocken
Rheingau

2013 Riesling QbA feinherb

2016 Steinberger Riesling Cresentia trocken

2016 Hochheimer Herrenberg Riesling tro.

2015 Riesling trocken

2014 Riesling Kabinett trocken

2014 Riesling Kabinett feinherb

2015 Erbacher Macrobrunn Riesling trocken
Erstes Gewachs

2014 Spatburgunder Tradition trocken

2010 Spatburgunder Tradition trocken
Pfalz

2016 Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Black Print Cuveé
Rheinhessen

2015 Chardonnay Kalkstein Spatlese trocken

2015 Gau-Odernheimer Petersberg

Ortega Beerenauslese

0,75l

Staatsweingut Hessische Bergstralle

Schwarzer Adler, Franz Keller

Schwarzer Adler, Franz Keller

Weingut Dr. Heger

Weinhaus Joachim Heger

Schwarzer Adler, Franz Keller

Kloster Eberbach
Kloster Eberbach
Weingut Kiinstler
Weingut Robert Weil
Schlof3 Vollrads
Schlof3 Vollrads

Langwerth von Simmern

Weingut Kinstler

Weingut Kinstler

Riechsrat von Buhl

Markus Schneider

Weingut Manz

Weinhaus Dorwangen 0,375

33,00 €

29,00 €

39,00 €

45,00 €
27,50 €

39,00 €

29,00 €
29,00 €
31,00 €
36,00 €
37,00 €
37,00 €
55,00 €

37,00 €
39,00 €

29,00 €
39,00 €

29,00 €
19,00 €



FRANKREICH

Loire
2015 Sancerre blanc A.C. Comte Lafond

Bourgogne
2015 Chablis A.C.
2013 Chablis Mont de Milieu 1er Cru
2014 Méarcon-Verzé
2012 Chassagne Montrachet
2007 Pouilly-Fuissé A.C.

2004 Beaune du Chateau blanc 1er Cru A.C.

2006 Chabils A.C. Domaine de Voudon
2012 Cobtes de Beaune rouge
2013 Savigny les Beaune Les Clos de Godeaux
2009 Gevrey Chambertin A.C.
2013 Gevrey Chambertin A.C.
Rhéne
2012 Domaine Bousquet
2014 Chateauneuf du Pape
Bordeaux
2010 Mouton Cadet
Domaines Barons de Lafite Rothschild
2003 Chateau de Camensac
1999 Chéateau Liversan A.O.C.
Cru Bourgeois
2008 Chateau la Cardonne
2010 Chateau la Cardonne

2003 Chateau de Pez
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
2008 Chateau de Pez

Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.

Baron de Ladoucette

Drouhin-Vaudon
Drouhin-Vaudon

Domaines Leflaive

Joseph Drouhin

Joseph Drouhin

Bouchard Pere & Fils

Joseph Drouhin

Joseph Drouhin

Joseph Drouhin

Cotes de Nuits, Joseph Drouhin
Cotes de Nuits, Joseph Drouhin

Sarl Bousquet

Domaine Grand Veneur

Haut-Médoc

Haut-Médoc
Haut-Médoc

Médoc
Médoc

St. Estephe

St. Estephe

0,75l

58,00 €

49,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
95,00 €
69,00 €
79,00 €
74,00 €
61,00 €
75,00 €
93,00 €
0,375l 55,00 €
34,00 €
63,00 €

38,00 €

69,00 €
3l 160,00 €

48,00 €
49,00 €

89,00 €

98,00 €



Bordeaux
2009 Chateau de Pez
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
2005 Chateau de Pez
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
1998 Chéateau de Pez
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
2005 Chateau de Pez
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
1998 Chéateau de Pez
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
1999 Chéateau les Ormes de Pez

Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.

1996 Chateau de Marbuzet
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
1995 Chéateau de Marbuzet
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
1990 Chéateau de Marbuzet
Cru Bourgeois A.O.C.
2010 Chateau Phélan Ségur
Cru Bourgeois Exeptionnel, A.O.C.

2007 Chateau Montrose

2eme Grand Cru Classé

1961 Chateau Beychevelle
4éme Cru Classé, A.O.C.
2009 Chateau Lagrange

Grand Cru Classé
1990 Chateau Lagrange

Grand Cru Classé

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Estephe

Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

0,75l
1,5

1,5l

3l

3l

6l

1,51

175,00 €

195,00 €

350,00 €

395,00 €

650,00 €

99,00 €

110,00 €

120,00 €

210,00 €

112,00 €

180,00 €

520,00 €

125,00 €

250,00 €



Bordeaux
2011 Reserve de la Comtesse
Zweitwein von Pichon Langouville Comtesse
2012 Chateau Duhart-Milon
4éme Cru Classé, A.O.C.
1975 Chateau Haut Batailley
Grand Cru Classé
2011 Chéateau Latour
1er Cru Classé
1999 Pontet-Canet
Grand Cru Classé
2007 Chat. Pichon Longoueville Comtesse
Comtesse de Lalande 2éme Cru Classé
2011 Mouton Routschild

Premier Cru Classé

2007 Chateau Chantalouette
1997 Chateau Gombaude Guillot A.C.

2007 Chateau Poujeaux Cru Bourgeois
1998 Chateau Poujeaux A.C. Cru Bourgeois
1999 Chateau Poujeaux A.C. Cru Bourgeois
2011 Chéateau Chasse Spleen A.C.
2009 Chateau Chasse Spleen A.C.
1982 Chateau Chasse-Spleen A.C.
2010 Chateau Chante Alouette

Grand Cru
1999 Petit Cheval A.C.

Zweitwein von Chateau Cheval
2000 Chateau la Couronne

Grand Cru

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pomerol

Pomerol

Moulis-en-Médoc
Moulis-en-Médoc
Moulins-en-Médoc
Moulins-en-Médoc
Moulins-en-Médoc
Moulins-en-Médoc

St. Emilion

St. Emilion

St. Emilion

0,751
115,00 €

148,00 €

149,00 €

145,00 €

190,00 €

190,00 €

840,00 €

49,00 €
3l 250,00 €

58,00 €
99,00 €
95,00 €
78,00 €
98,00 €
220,00 €
49,00 €

1,51 490,00 €

3l 190,00 €



Bordeaux 0,75l

2011 Prieure Lichine Margaux 110,00 €

2001 Brio du Cantenac Brown. A.O.C. Margaux 115,00 €
Zweitwein von Chateau Cantenac

2001 Chateau Giscours, A.O.C. Margaux 125,00 €

2012 Ségla Margaux 95,00 €
Zweitwein von Cateau Rauzan-Ségla

2011 Chéateau Margaux Margaux 840,00 €
Premier Grand Cru Classé

2006 Chateau Margaux Margaux 870,00 €

Premier Grand Cru Classé

2009 Chateau Larrivet Haut-Brion A.C. Pessac Léognan 110,00 €
91 Parker Punkte

2006 Chateau Pape Clement Pessac Léognan 190,00 €
Grand Cru Classé

1997 Chateau Haut-Brion Pessac Léognan 370,00 €
1er Cru Classé, A.O.C.

2006 Chateau Haut-Brion Pessac Léognan 840,00 €

1er Cru Classé, A.O.C.

Provence

OSTEREICH 0,75l

2015 Siglos zweigelt-Blaufrankisch Weingut J. Heinrich 36,00 €
2015 Vitikult - Hochberg Weingut J. Heinrich 38,00 €



Italien

Sudtirol - Alto Adige
2015 Pinot Bianco Weissburgunder
2013 Sauvignon
2014 Gaun, Chardonnay
2013 Léwengang Chardonnay
2014 Lowengang Chardonnay
2013 Léwengang Chardonnay
2014 Chardonnay
2016 Sauvignon Lahn
2016 Weissburgunder Schulthauser
2016 Sauvignon Sanct Valentin

2013 Cason, Viognier-Pinot Grigio-Chardonnay

2011 Cor, Rémigberg

2003 Lowengang Cabernet
Veneto

2016 Lugana Santa Cristina

2016 Lugana Ca' Lojera

2016 Lugana di Frati
2016 Lugana di Frati

2015 Lugana Prestige
2014 Lugana Prestige

Friaul
2014 Collio Friulano D.O.C.
2016 Pinot Grigio
2016 Chardonnay

2016 Sauvignon Blanc

Alois Lageder
Alois Lageder
Alois Lageder
Alois Lageder
Alois Lageder
Alois Lageder

Alois Lageder -Sonderabfillung-

St. Michael Eppan
St. Michael Eppan
St. Michael Eppan
Alois Lageder

Alois Lageder
Alois Lageder

Zenato

Ca' Lojera

Ca dei Frati
Ca dei Frati

Ca Maiol
Ca Maiol

Schiopetto
Jermann
Jermann

Jermann

0,751

0,375l

1,5
1,5

1,5

1,5

37,00 €
37,00 €
43,00 €
39,00 €
65,00 €
95,00 €
68,00 €
39,00 €
39,00 €
49,00 €
79,00 €

95,00 €
129,00 €

38,00 €
37,00 €

37,00 €
75,00 €

36,00 €
69,00 €

46,00 €
48,00 €
48,00 €
48,00 €



Piemont
2014 Gavi di Gavi
2014 Chardonnay 'Bastia’
2007 Rossj-Bass Langhe D.O.C.

2016 Langhe arneis blangé D.O.C.

2016 Rossj-Bass Langhe D.O.C.
2016 Rossj-Bass Langhe D.O.C.

2014 Barbera d'Alba D.O.C.
2014 Barbera d'Alba D.O.C.
2006 Il Neblio Langhe D.O.C.
2009 Barbaresco Nubbiola

2007 Barbaresco

2012 Barolo D.O.C.G

2010 Barolo D.O.C.G.

2010 Barolo D.O.C.G.

2012 Barolo Brunate D.O.C.G.
2012 Barolo D.O.C.G.

2000 Barolo Castiglione D.O.C.G.
2013 Sito Moresco Langhe D.O.C.
2005 Sito Moresco Langhe D.O.C.
2012 Promis Toscana |.G.T.

2011 Promis Toscana I.G.T.

2004 Promis Toscana |.G.T.

2011 Magari Toscana |.G.T.

2005 Magari Toscana I.G.T.

2001 Magari Toscana I.G.T.

2004 Magari Toscana I.G.T.

2000 Magari Toscana I.G.T.

2009 Camarcanda Bolgheri D.O.C.

1999 Conteisa Langhe D.O.C.
2004 Sperss Langhe D.O.C.
2001 Sori Tildin Langhe D.O.C.

Terradavino
Conterno Fantino
Angelo Gaja
Ceretto

Angelo Gaja
Angelo Gaja

Prunotto

Pio Cesare

Pio Cesare

Pelissero

Pio Cesare

Ceretto

Prunotto

Pio Cesare

Ceretto

Ceretto

Vietti

Angelo Gaja

Angelo Gaja

Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca' Marcanda di Gaja
Ca'Marcanda di Gaja
Angelo Gaja

Angelo Gaja

Angelo Gaja

0,75l

0,375l

1,51

1,51
1,51

37,00 €
49,00 €
95,00 €
43,00 €
85,00 €
145,00 €

36,00 €
42,00 €
49,00 €
65,00 €
148,00 €
88,00 €
99,00 €
95,00 €
155,00 €
135,00 €
210,00 €
85,00 €
120,00 €
64,00 €
64,00 €
69,00 €
83,00 €
98,00 €
109,00 €
119,00 €
119,00 €
129,00 €
235,00 €
240,00 €
365,00 €



Toskana
2014 Vistamare
2013 Ornellaia Bianco
2013 Poggio Alle Gazze Delle'Ornellaia .G.T.
2015 Nova Bolgheri bianco D.O.C.
2016 Vermentino Solosole
2012 La Masestrelle D.O.C.
2010 Ebo Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet
2012 Peppoli Chianti Classico
2012 Chianti Classico
2013 Felsina Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.

Anjelo Gaja

Tenuta di Ornellaia

Tenuta di Ornellaia

Fabio Motta

Poggio al Tesoro

Santa Christina
Petra

Antinori
Querciabella

Beradengo

2014 Le Volte
2015 Le Volte
2013 Le Volte
2015 Le Volte
2011 Le Volte
2013 Le Volte
2015 Le Volte
2011 Le Volte
2015 Le Volte

Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’

Tenuta dell’

Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia

Ornellaia

1998 Vito Arturo

1995 Solengo Toscana I.G.T.

2013 Luce Toscana I.G.T

2013 Tignanello

2012 Tignanello

2013 Tignanello

2013 Tignanello

2000 Camartina Toscana I.G.T.
1997 Camartina Toscana |.G.T.
1997 Camartina Toscana |.G.T.
2008 Palafreno Toscana |.G.T.
2013 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
2005 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

Fattoria le Fonti

Arigano
Antinori
Antinori
Antinori
Antinori
Antinori
Querciabella
Querciabella
Querciabella
Querciabella
Avignonesi

Avignonesi

0,751

1,5l
1,5l
1,5
3,01
3,01
3,01
6,0l

1,51
31

1,5l
3l

1,5l

85,00 €
280,00 €
90,00 €
45,00 €
39,00 €
32,00 €
37,00 €
42,00 €
39,00 €
44,00 €
44,00 €
46,00 €
89,00 €
99,00 €
95,00 €
178,00 €
220,00 €
195,00 €
499,00 €
69,00 €
120,00 €
135,00 €
125,00 €
130,00 €
290,00 €
590,00 €
125,00 €
250,00 €
500,00 €
160,00 €
49,00 €
98,00 €



Toskana
1998 Fontalloro Toscana |.G.T.
1999 Cavallieri

2010 Flaccianello Toscana I.G.T.

2013 Pievi

Bolgheri rosso D.O.C.
2014 Pievi

Bolgheri rosso D.O.C.
2013 Le Gonnare

Bolgheri superiore
2013 Le Gonnare

Bolgheri superiore

2013 Guidalberto Toscana |.G.T.

2000 Guidalberto Toscana I.G.T.

2012 Sassicaia 93 Parker Punkte

2011 Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia

Bolgheri D.O.C. Superiore

2006 Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia

Bolgheri D.O.C. Superiore

2013 Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia

Bolgheri D.O.C. Superiore

2003 Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia

Bolgheri D.O.C. Superiore
2009 Ornellaia Bolgheri D.O.C.
2002 Ornellaia Bolgheri D.O.C.
2003 Ornellaia Bolgheri D.O.C.
2012 Ornellaia Bolgheri D.O.C.
2013 Ornellaia Bolgheri D.O.C.
2012 Ornellaia Bolgheri D.O.C.
2014 Ornellaia Bolgheri D.O.C.
2010 Desiderio Merlot Cortona

superiore
superiore
superiore
superiore
superiore
superiore

superiore

2011 50/ 50 Merlot Sangiovese

2003 Le Cupole

Fattoria Felsina Beradegna

Michele Satta

Azienda Agr. Fontodi

Fabio Motta

Fabio Motta

Fabio Motta

Fabio Motta

Tenuta San Guido

Tenuta San Guido

Tenuta San Guido

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’
Tenuta dell’

Tenuta dell’

Avignonesi

Avignonesi - Capanelle

Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia

Ornellaia

Tenuta di Trinoro

0,75l

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5l

3l

0,375l

1,5l

1,5l

3,0l
3,0l

98,00 €
89,00 €
125,00 €
46,00 €

95,00 €

120,00 €

259,00 €

75,00 €
105,00 €
290,00 €

95,00 €

168,00 €

210,00 €

420,00 €

149,00 €
259,00 €
249,00 €
279,00 €
259,00 €
620,00 €
599,00 €
110,00 €
175,00 €
295,00 €



Toskana
2013 Rosso di Montalcino D.O.C.
2012 Rosso di Montalcino D.O.C.
2011 Rosso di Montalcino D.O.C.
2014 Rosso di Montepulciano D.O.C.
1999 Rosso di Montalcino D.O.C.
2005 Rosso di Montepulciano D.O.C.

2011 Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
2001 Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
2003 Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
1998 Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
2000 Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
2004 Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.

2011 Le Macchiole Merlot I.G.T.
2011 Le Macchiole Merlot I.G.T.
2010 Le Macchiole Merlot I.G.T.

2008 Masseto Toscana |.G.T.
2012 Masseto Toscana |.G.T.
2004 Masseto Toscana |.G.T.

Abruzzen

2014 Montepulciano D'Abruzzo

Puglia

2015 Orus Primitivo I.G.T.

Sardinien

2013 Montessu Isola die Nuraghi

Casanova di Neri
Avignonesi

Avignonesi

Avignonesi

Tenuta Greppo Biondi Santi

Fattoria del Cerro

Casanova di Neri

Altesino

Castel Giocondo

Pieve Santa Restituta di Gaja
Pieve Santa Restituta di Gaja
Capanna

Messorio

Messorio

Messorio

Tenuta dell” Ornellaia
Tenuta dell” Ornellaia

Tenuta dell” Ornellaia

Villa Medoro

Vinosia

Agricola Punica

0,75l
43,00 €
43,00 €
46,00 €
48,00 €
95,00 €
37,00 €

88,00 €

98,00 €

98,00 €

110,00 €

149,00 €

125,00 €

260,00 €

1,51 520,00 €
3l 1.199,00 €

590,00 €
890,00 €
1,51 1.790,00 €

32,00 €

29,00 €

46,00 €



SPANIEN
Rioja
2008 Rioja Reserva
2001 Roda reserva
Ribera del Duero
2014 Pesquera Crianza
2006 Pesquera Crianza
La Mancha
2007 El Vinculo Reserva
Penedes
1998 Gran Coronas Mas la Plana D.O.
GRIECHENLAND
2013 Biblia Chora

Assyrtiko, Sauvignon blanc trocken

2011 Trilogia
2012 Triologia
2009 Trilogia
2012 Mova Kokalis
SUDAFRIKA
2015 Discover Chenin Blanc-Chardonnay
2014 Spier 21 Gables Chenin Blanc
2015 Spier Block 2 blanc
2015 Chardonnay

2013 Meerlust Red

2003 Merlot Private Collection
2012 Spier Pinotage

2012 Spier Creative Block No. 3
2011 Spier 21 Gables Pinotage
2013 Spier Creative Block No. 5

2006 Allesverloren Tinta barocca

Baron de Ley
Bodegas Roda

Alejandro Fernandez

Alejandro Fernandez

Alejandro Fernandez

Miquel Torres

Biblia Chora

Christos Kokkalis
Christos Kokkalis
Christos Kokkalis
Christos Kokkalis

Spier 1692, Stellenbosch
Spier 1692, Stellenbosch
Spier 1692, Stellenbosch

Meerlust

Meerlust

Saxenburg

Spier 1692, Stellenbosch
Spier 1692, Stellenbosch
Spier 1692, Stellenbosch
Spier 1692, Stellenbosch

Allesverloren

0,75l

1,51

1,5

1,5l

1,5

44,00 €
59,00 €

49,00 €
68,00 €

39,00 €

130,00 €

34,00 €

69,00 €
65,00 €
150,00 €
44,00 €

29,00 €
39,00 €
36,00 €
55,00 €

48,00 €

88,00 €
29,00 €
39,00 €
49,00 €
59,00 €
95,00 €



CHILE

2012 Carmenere Colleccion

2009 Merlot

AUSTRALIEN

2013 Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
2016 Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
2014 Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet
2011 Norwood Shiraz Cabernet
2012 Cabernet Merlot

2014 Shiraz Benchmark

ARGENTINIEN

2012 Urban Chardonnay

2015 Chardonnay

2015 Torrontes

2014 Malbec

2011 Cabernet Sauvignon

2003 Afincado Cabernet Sauvignon
2002 Cheval des Andes

Erstes Joint-Venture mit Chat Cheval Blanc

NEUSEELAND

2013 Sauvignon Blanc
2014 Sauvignon Blanc
2009 Pinot Noir Estate

USA

2015 Newton Chardonnay
2015 Newton unfild. Chardonnay
2016 Oregon Chardonnay

2011 Cabernet Sauvignon Knights Valley

2010 Grand Estate Merlot

Casa Silva

Casa Silva

Cape Mentelle

Cape Mentelle Margeret River
Penfolds

Salomon Estate, Finnis River
Cape Mentelle Margeret River

Grant Burge

Valle de Uco

Terrazas

Terrazas de los Andes
Terrazas de los Andes
Altos del Plata

Terrazas de los Andes

0,75l

Chat Cheval Blanc & Terrazas de los Andes

Salomon-Andrew
Salomon-Andrew

Schubert Wines

Newton
Newton
Domaine Serene

Beringer, California

Columbia Crest

29,00 €
29,00 €

42,00 €
49,00 €
29,00 €
34,00 €
69,00 €
29,00 €

32,00 €
38,00 €
39,00 €
49,00 €
39,00 €
85,00 €
145,00 €

45,00 €
42,00 €
49,00 €

55,00 €
59,00 €
155,00 €
37,00 €

38,00 €



Raritaten
2003 Geheimrat J

Riesling Spatlese trocken
2005 Geheimrat J

Riesling Spatlese trocken

2006 Markgrafler Rivaner trocken

2007 Les Deux Tours A.C.
Sauvignon Blanc
2000 Pouilly-Fumeé de Ladoucette A.C.
2001 Pernand-Vergelesses A.C.
2012 Bourgogne Chardonnay
2005 Petitt Guiraud Sauternes A.C.

1999 Capo Martino Jerman

2013 Langhe Bel Ami Chardonnay D.O.C.

2009 Valdinera Roero Arneis

2009 Baron de Ley Blanco

2008 Sauvignon Blanc

1998 Sasbacher Limburg Spatburgunder
2006 Réserve Spéciale
Barons de Rothschild Lafite
2005 Cotes de Nuitr-Villages A.C.
2006 Cape Mentelle Cabernet Merlot

0,751
Geheimrat J 1,5 105,00 €
Geheimrat J 1,5 95,00 €
Winzergenossenmschaft Markgraflrer 32,00 €
Baron Patrick Ladoucette 38,00 €
Ladoucette 105,00 €
Domaine Cachat Ocquidant et Fils 46,00 €
Joseph Drouhin 49,00 €
Chat. Guiraud 59,00 €
Jerman 105,00 €
Boroli / Piemont 49,00 €
Valdinera Piemont 35,00 €
Baron de Ley 32,00 €
Cloudy Bay Neu Seeland 59,00 €
Weingut Bercher Burkheim 1,51 85,00 €
Médoc 49,00 €
Joseph Drouhin 78,00 €
Cape Mentelle / Australien 55,00 €



